Race Date

September 14, 2024

Place Score Bib No

2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (>7)

9 8
10 (>7)
11 (=7
12 (=7
13 (>7)
14 9
15 (=7
16 10
17 11
18 12
19 13
20 (>7)
21 14
22 (>7)
23 15
24 16
25 (>7)
26 17
27 (27
28 18
29 19
30 20
31 (37
32 (=7
33 21
34 (>7)
35 22
36 23
37 24
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 25
41 (>7)
42 26
43 27
44  (>7)
45 (>7)
46 (>7)

9541
9512
9529
9513
9521
9528
9511
9526
9353
9523
9505
9506
9534
9347
9518
9608
9365
9358
9339
9542
9346
9538
9620
9350
9508
9430
9357
9440
9624
9606
9345
9364
9663
9532
9670
9621
9427
9348
9510
9617
9539
9607
9438
9530
9344
9360

Elise Wloszek
Mallory Fraser
Jayla Nifong
Avery Gagnon
Maci Kochert
Scarlett Neal
Lillian Fisher

Izzy Morris

Marcy Kenndy
Marly Morey
Isabelle Bremer
Delanie Carnahan
Brooklyn Striggle
Tatum Fawcett
Alexandra Kalil
Bergeline Carrington
Josephine Wilhelm
Ella Morrow
Grace Butler
Sophia Ziegler
Wylo Duncan
Jordan Tieszen
Moyer Miller
Lucy Jones

Allie Dienelt
Payton Faulstich
Madilyn McNair
Alydiah Quint
Gabriella Rodarte
Lily Boht

Alliana Doty
Charlotte Ultich
Hailey Ensley
Rilynn Rubin
Eleanor Mack
Samantha Miller
Evita Bisnauth
Sylvie Groeller Groeller
Aubrey Ealing
Jozell Love
Isabelle Tobin
Lilly Bromley
Tinley Murray
Harshini Rakesh
Selah Dewitt
Marissa Sheckler

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Girls
Girl's JVv

Team Grade
Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

ISMS

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

Maple Creek

ISMS

Maple Creek
Northridge Middle
ISMS

ISMS

ISMS

Maple Creek

ISMS

Maple Creek
Northridge Middle
ISMS

Maple Creek
Lincoln Junior High,
ISMS

Lincoln Junior High,
Northridge Middle
Northridge Middle
ISMS

ISMS
Summit

Maple Creek
Summit

Northridge Middle
Lincoln Junior High,
ISMS

Maple Creek
Northridge Middle
Maple Creek
Northridge Middle
Lincoln Junior High,
Maple Creek

ISMS

ISMS

Time Pace
12:23.5 6:40/M
12:25.6  6:41/M
12:27.6  6:42/M
12:27.6  6:42/M
12:49.5 6:54/M
12:49.8 6:54/M
13:06.5 7:03/M
13:06.7 7:03/M
13:16.2  7:08/M
13:21.3  7:11/M
13:31.6  7:16/M
13:33.0 7:17/M
13:33.2 7:17/M
13:40.3 7:21/M
13:44.3  7:23/M
13:50.0 7:26/M
13:52.4  7:27/M
13:55.7  7:29/M
13:59.8 7:31/M
14:06.5 7:35/M
14:12.3  7:38/M
14:14.3  7:39/M
14:18.8  7:42/M
14:21.5 7:43/M
14:21.8  7:43/M
14:245  7:45/M
14:36.3  7:51/M
14:36.5 7:51/M
14:43.4  7:55/M
14:46.5 7:57/M
15:01.0 8:04/M
15:04.3 8:06/M
15:04.8  8:06/M
15:06.0 8:07/M
15:10.5 8:09/M
15:11.5 8:10/M
15:12.7 8:11/M
15:12.7 8:11/M
15:15.2  8:12/M
15:18.8 8:14/M
15:20.2  8:15/M
15:24.8 8:17/M
15:28.3  8:19/M
15:29.4  8:20/M
15:29.8  8:20/M
15:30.8  8:20/M

09/14/2024 02:49:13



Race Date
September 14, 2024

Place Score Bib No

2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

>7)
28
29
>7)
30
(<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
31
32
>7)
33
>7)
34
>7)
35
>7)
36
>7)
(<5)
37
38
>7)
39
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
40
>7)
41
>7)
42
>7)
>7)
43
44
>7)
>7)
45
46
47
>7)
48

9519
9726
9431
9520
9441
9405
9622
9356
9616
9366
9668
9428
9610
9254
9522
9672
9433
9310
9363
9717
9605
9393
9251
9255
9517
9306
9623
9443
9434
9516
9258
9352
9316
9429
9311
9504
9514
9309
9727
9527
9615
9712
9665
9675
9618
9711

Ava Kinnaley
Dylan White (soccer)
Grace Flora

Bella Knox

Anna Risner
Brooklyn Whalen
Journey Miltroka
Katelynn Martin
Ellison Kreuter
Kallie Woodruff
Lochlan Lindzy
Maia Danforth
Avery Eash

Rylee Rice

Elise Leins

Abigail Milliman
Luci Hamand
Audrey McNamara
Annabelle Ulrich
Averie Kucala
Brooklynn Bedford
Laura McCullough
Caroline Kuhn
Jasmine Santa Maria
Rose Jones-Hull
Bella Jaberg
Madison Ponciroli
Hailie Sage

Faith Jasinski
Merisa Jones-Hull
Allie Shepherd
Emma Kelley
Hayden Urick
Parker Falutstich
Janelle Miller
Emma Ashby
Abigale George
Natalia Lehman
Maldonado Zoe
Nayiji Nantin

Julia Kline
Charlotte Ellis
Olivia Gerber
Noelle Petroff
Yesenia Maldonado
Emma Ellerthorpe

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girl's JVv

Team

Maple Creek
Westchester
Lincoln Junior High,
Maple Creek
Lincoln Junior High,
Lakeview
Northridge Middle
ISMS

Northridge Middle
ISMS
Summit

Lincoln Junior High,
Northridge Middle
Edgewood

Maple Creek
Summit

Lincoln Junior High,
Fairfield

ISMS
Westchester
Northridge Middle
Lakeview
Edgewood
Edgewood

Maple Creek
Fairfield

Northridge Middle
Lincoln Junior High,
Lincoln Junior High,
Maple Creek
Edgewood

ISMS

Fairfield

Lincoln Junior High,
Fairfield

Maple Creek

Maple Creek
Fairfield
Westchester

Maple Creek
Northridge Middle
Westchester
Summit
Summit

Northridge Middle
Westchester

Grade

2

Time Pace
15:34.2  8:22/M
15:34.2  8:22/M
15:40.5 8:26/M
15:43.8 8:27/M
15:53.7 8:33/M
15:54.8 8:33/M
16:11.9  8:43/M
16:15.0 8:44/M
16:21.0 8:47/M
16:26.9 8:51/M
16:31.0 8:53/M
16:33.4  8:54/M
16:33.5 8:54/M
16:40.7 8:58/M
16:45.2  9:00/M
16:51.0 9:04/M
16:56.5 9:06/M
17:03.4  9:10/M
17:16.8  9:17/M
17:185 9:18/M
17:19.4  9:19/M
17:32.4  9:26/M
17:33.6  9:26/M
17:345 9:27/M
17:36.4  9:28/M
17:449  9:33/M
17:47.3  9:34/M
17:50.0 9:35/M
17:50.0 9:35/M
17:55.9 9:38/M
18:03.0 9:42/M
18:11.0 9:47/M
18:12.3  9:47/M
18:14.3  9:48/M
18:28.5 9:56/M

18:38.2 10:01/M
18:41.3 10:03/M
18:46.0 10:05/M
19:12.5 10:20/M
19:19.0 10:23/M
19:30.7 10:29/M
19:33.6 10:31/M
19:36.2 10:32/M
19:41.0 10:35/M
19:42.7 10:36/M
19:46.3 10:38/M

09/14/2024 02:49:13
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Name

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

49
>7)
50
>7)
>7)
51
>7)
>7)
52
(<9)
53
>7)

9720
9435
9260
9362
9619
9715
9343
9719
9248
9404
9249
9338

Serenity Morgan
Jordan Jasinski
Mya Williamson
Brenleigh Smethers
Brianna Miller
Olivia Hernandez
Erika Davison
Allison Martin
Reegan Duffy
Alanna Stern
Sofie Duffy
Klariss Boyd

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girl's JVv

Team Grade
Westchester
Lincoln Junior High,
Edgewood
ISMS
Northridge Middle
Westchester
ISMS
Westchester
Edgewood
Lakeview
Edgewood
ISMS

Time Pace

19:47.3 10:38/M
19:48.2 10:39/M
19:50.4 10:40/M
19:51.8 10:41/M
20:29.7 11:01/M
20:31.2 11:02/M
20:48.2 11:11/M
20:51.4 11:13/M
21:34.0 11:36/M
21:41.2 11:40/M
22:16.5 11:59/M
23:30.9 12:39/M

09/14/2024 02:49:13



